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2024 Indoor - Mens · Mens A Grade Indoor

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 16 Sep 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Mens A Grade Indoor Robertson have a BYE.

Thu 19 Sep 2024 18:10 Indoor Court 1 Wests Dapto Joshua Frangos
Reuben Hurt

Thu 19 Sep 2024 19:00 Indoor Court 1 Albion Park 2 Tuddy's Angels zac nyrhinen
Helena Tobbe
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Round 2 · Week starting Mon 23 Sep 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Mens A Grade Indoor Albion Park 2 have a BYE.

Thu 26 Sep 2024 20:40 Indoor Court 1 Tuddy's Angels Wests Dylan Simmons
Connor Miller

Thu 26 Sep 2024 21:30 Indoor Court 1 Dapto Robertson Reuben Hurt
Hayden Welsh

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 30 Sep 2024
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Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Mens A Grade Indoor Dapto have a BYE.

Thu 03 Oct 2024 18:10 Indoor Court 1 Robertson Tuddy's Angels Reuben Hurt
Brendan Hurt

Thu 03 Oct 2024 19:00 Indoor Court 1 Wests Albion Park 2 Hayden Welsh
Connor Miller
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Round 4 · Week starting Mon 14 Oct 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Mens A Grade Indoor Wests have a BYE.

Thu 17 Oct 2024 20:40 Indoor Court 1 Albion Park 2 Robertson Dylan Simmons
Hayden Welsh

Thu 17 Oct 2024 21:30 Indoor Court 1 Tuddy's Angels Dapto Reuben Hurt
Connor Miller

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 21 Oct 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Mens A Grade Indoor Tuddy's Angels have a BYE.

Thu 24 Oct 2024 18:10 Indoor Court 1 Dapto Albion Park 2 Brendan Hurt
Alexander Jefferys
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Thu 24 Oct 2024 19:00 Indoor Court 1 Robertson Wests Darcey Kast
Dylan Simmons
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Round 6 · Week starting Mon 28 Oct 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Mens A Grade Indoor Robertson have a BYE.

Thu 31 Oct 2024 20:40 Indoor Court 1 Dapto Wests Ernest Orth
Hayden Welsh

Thu 31 Oct 2024 21:30 Indoor Court 1 Tuddy's Angels Albion Park 2 zac nyrhinen
Reuben Hurt
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Round 7 · Week starting Mon 04 Nov 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Mens A Grade Indoor Albion Park 2 have a BYE.

Thu 07 Nov 2024 18:10 Indoor Court 1 Wests Tuddy's Angels Dylan Simmons
Connor Miller

Thu 07 Nov 2024 19:00 Indoor Court 1 Robertson Dapto Reuben Hurt
Hayden Welsh

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 11 Nov 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Mens A Grade Indoor Dapto have a BYE.

Thu 14 Nov 2024 20:40 Indoor Court 1 Tuddy's Angels Robertson Reuben Hurt
David Rieck

Thu 14 Nov 2024 21:30 Indoor Court 1 Albion Park 2 Wests Connor Miller
Jeremy Maguire
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Round 9 · Week starting Mon 18 Nov 2024
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Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Mens A Grade Indoor Wests have a BYE.

Thu 21 Nov 2024 18:10 Indoor Court 1 Robertson Albion Park 2 Dylan Simmons
Hayden Welsh

Thu 21 Nov 2024 19:00 Indoor Court 1 Dapto Tuddy's Angels Reuben Hurt
Sharni Barton

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 25 Nov 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Mens A Grade Indoor Tuddy's Angels have a BYE.
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Thu 28 Nov 2024 20:40 Indoor Court 1 Albion Park 2 Dapto

Thu 28 Nov 2024 21:30 Indoor Court 1 Wests Robertson

Semi Finals · Week starting Mon 02 Dec 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Thu 05 Dec 2024 18:10 Indoor Court 1 TBD TBD

Thu 05 Dec 2024 19:00 Indoor Court 1 TBD TBD
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Grand Finals · Week starting Mon 09 Dec 2024
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Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Thu 12 Dec 2024 19:30 Indoor Court 1 TBD TBD
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